Daily
Daily
Daily
Daily
Daily
M-F

Daily
Daily
Daily
Daily
M-F

Daily
Daily
Daily
Daily
M-F

Daily
Daily
Daily
Daily
Daily
Daily
Daily
Daily
Daily
Daily
Daily
Daily
Daily
Daily

TRIP

201

203
229

205

207
231
11
209
13
211
233
15
213
17
215
19
21
219
23
25
223
27
29
227
31

LV WH

5:30 AM
6:00 AM
6:30 AM
6:45 AM
7:00 AM
7:30 AM
8:15 AM
8:35 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM
9:50 AM
10:45 AM
11:05 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM
12:20 PM
1:15PM
1:35 PM
2:30 PM
3:45 PM
4:05 PM
5:00 PM
6:15 PM
6:30 PM
7:30 PM
8:30 PM
8:45 PM
9:45 PM

DUEVH DUEOB VESSEL

6:15 AM
6:45 AM

7:30 AM
7:45 AM
8:15 AM
9:00 AM

9:45 AM
10:15 AM
10:35 AM
11:30 AM

12:15PM
12:45 PM
1:05 PM
2:00 PM

3:15PM
4:30 PM

5:45 PM
7:00 PM
7:15 PM
8:15 PM
9:15 PM
9:30 PM
10:30 PM

2021

Martha's Vineyard

7:15 AM
HAZ

9:20 AM

11:50 AM

2:20 PM

4:50 PM

9/3/2020

NAN
MAR
GOV
IHM
NAN
GAY
MAR
GOV
IHM
NAN
GAY
MAR
GOV
IHM
NAN
GAY
MAR
GOV
IHM
NAN
MAR
IHM
NAN
MAR
IHM
NAN
MAR
IHM
NAN
MAR

TRIP

200
6
202
8
204
230
10
206
12
208
232
14
210
16
212
232
18
214
20
216
22
24
220
26
28
224
30
32

LV VH

5:30 AM
6:00 AM
6:30 AM
7:00 AM

7:45 AM
8:15 AM
8:35 AM
9:30 AM

10:15 AM
10:45 AM
11:05 AM
12:00 PM

12:45 PM
1:15PM
1:35PM
2:30 PM

3:45 PM
5:00 PM

6:15 PM
7:15 PM
7:30 PM
8:30 PM
9:30 PM

LV OB

7:30 AM

9:50 AM

12:20 PM

2:50 PM

5:20 PM

DUE WH

6:15 AM
6:45 AM
7:15 AM
7:45 AM
8:15 AM
8:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:20 AM
10:15 AM
10:35 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
11:50 AM
12:45 PM
1:05 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:20 PM
3:15PM
3:35 PM
4:30 PM
5:45 PM
6:05 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:15PM
9:15 PM
10:15 PM

HAZ



Daily
Daily
Daily
Daily
Daily
M-F

Daily
Daily
Daily
Daily
M-F

Daily
Daily
Daily
Daily
M-F

Daily
Daily
Daily
Daily
Daily
Daily
Daily
Daily
Daily
Daily
Daily
Daily
Daily
F,S,S
Daily

TRIP

201

203
229

205

207
231
11
209
13
211
233
15
213
17
215
19
217
21
219
23
25
223
27
29
227
31

LV WH

5:30 AM
6:00 AM
6:30 AM
6:45 AM
7:00 AM
7:30 AM
8:15 AM
8:35 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM
9:50 AM
10:45 AM
11:05 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM
12:20 PM
1:15PM
1:35 PM
2:30 PM
2:45 PM
3:45 PM
4:05 PM
5:00 PM
6:15 PM
6:30 PM
7:30 PM
8:30 PM
8:45 PM
9:45 PM

DUEVH DUEOB VESSEL TRIP

6:15 AM
6:45 AM
7:15 AM
7:30 AM
7:45 AM
8:15 AM
9:00 AM

9:45 AM
10:15 AM
10:35 AM
11:30 AM

12:15 PM
12:45 PM
1:05 PM
2:00 PM

3:15 PM
3:25 PM
4:30 PM

5:45 PM
7:00 PM
7:15 PM
8:15 PM
9:15 PM
9:30 PM
10:30 PM

Martha's Vineyard

HAZ

9:20 AM

11:50 AM

2:20 PM

4:50 PM

2021

9/4/2020

NAN
MAR
GOV
IHM
NAN
GAY
MAR
GOV
IHM
NAN
GAY
MAR
GOV
IHM
NAN
GAY
MAR
GOV
IHM
NAN
MAR
GOV
IHM
NAN
MAR
IHM
NAN
MAR
IHM
NAN
MAR

200
6
202
8
204
230
10
206
12
208
232
14
210
16
212
232
18
214
20
216
22
218
24
220
26
28
224
30
32

LV VH

5:30 AM
6:00 AM
6:30 AM
7:00 AM
7:30 AM
7:45 AM
8:15 AM
8:35 AM
9:30 AM

10:15 AM
10:45 AM
11:05 AM
12:00 PM

12:45 PM
1:15 PM
1:35 PM
2:30 PM

3:45 PM
3:50 PM
5:00 PM

6:15 PM
7:15 PM
7:30 PM
8:30 PM
9:30 PM

LV OB

9:50 AM

12:20 PM

2:50 PM

5:20 PM

DUE WH

6:15 AM
6:45 AM
7:15 AM
7:45 AM
8:15 AM
8:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:20 AM
10:15 AM
10:35 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
11:50 AM
12:45 PM
1:05 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:20 PM
3:15 PM
3:35 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
5:45 PM
6:05 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:15 PM
9:15PM
10:15 PM

HAZ



Daily
Daily
Daily
Daily
Daily
Daily
Daily
Daily
Daily
Daily
Daily
Daily
Daily
Daily
Daily
Daily
Daily
Daily
Daily
Daily
Daily
Daily
Daily
Daily
Daily
Daily
F,S,S
Daily

TRIP

203

205

207
11
209
13
211
15
213
17
215
19
217
21
219
23
221
25
223
27
29
227
31

LV WH

6:00 AM
6:30 AM
7:00 AM
7:30 AM
8:15 AM
8:35 AM
9:30 AM
9:50 AM
10:45 AM
11:05 AM
12:00 PM
12:20 PM
1:15 PM
1:35 PM
2:30 PM
2:45 PM
3:45 PM
4:05 PM
5:00 PM
4:50 AM
6:15 PM
6:30 PM
7:30 PM
8:30 PM
8:45 PM
9:45 PM

DUEVH DUEOB VESSEL TRIP

6:45 AM
7:15 AM
7:45 AM
8:15 AM
9:00 AM

10:35 AM
11:30 AM

1:05 PM
2:00 PM

3:25 PM
4:30 PM

5:30 AM
7:00 PM
7:15 PM
8:15 PM
9:15PM
9:30 PM
10:30 PM

Martha's Vineyard

9/5/2020-9/6/2020

HAZ

9:20 AM

10:15 AM

11:50 AM
12:45 PM

2:20 PM
3:15 PM

4:50 PM
5:45 PM

2021

NAN
MAR
IHM
NAN
MAR
GOV
IHM
NAN
MAR
GOV
IHM
NAN
MAR
GOV
IHM
NAN
MAR
GOV
IHM
NAN
MAR
GOV
IHM
NAN
MAR
IHM
NAN
MAR

200
6
8

204

10
206
12
208
14
210
16
212
18
214
20
216
22
218
24
220
26
222
28
224
30
32

LV VH

5:30 AM
6:00 AM
7:00 AM
7:30 AM
8:15 AM
8:35 AM
9:30 AM

11:05 AM
12:00 PM

1:35 PM
2:30 PM

3:50 PM
5:00 PM

5:50 PM
7:15 PM
7:30 PM
8:30 PM
9:30 PM

LV OB

9:50 AM
10:45 AM

12:20 PM
1:15 PM

2:50 PM
3:45 PM

5:20 PM
6:15 PM

DUE WH

6:15 AM
6:45 AM
7:45 AM
8:15 AM
9:00 AM
9:20 AM
10:15 AM
10:35 AM
11:30 AM
11:50 AM
12:45 PM
1:05 PM
2:00 PM
2:20 PM
3:15 PM
3:35 PM
4:30 PM
4:35 PM
5:45 PM
6:05 PM
7:00 PM
6:30 PM
8:00 PM
8:15PM
9:15 PM
10:15 PM

HAZ



Daily
Daily
Daily
Daily
M-F

Daily
Daily
Daily
Daily
M-F

Daily
Daily
Daily
Daily
M-F

Daily
Daily
Daily
Daily
Daily
Daily
Daily
Daily
Daily
Daily
Daily
Daily
Daily
F,S,S
Daily

TRIP

203
229

205

207
231
11
209
13
211
233
15
213
17
215
19
217
21
219
23
25
223
27
29
227
31

LV WH

6:00 AM
6:30 AM
6:45 AM
7:00 AM
7:30 AM
8:15 AM
8:35 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM
9:50 AM
10:45 AM
11:05 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM
12:20 PM
1:15 PM
1:35 PM
2:30 PM
2:50 PM
3:45 PM
4:05 PM
5:00 PM
6:15 PM
6:30 PM
7:30 PM
8:30 PM
8:45 PM
9:45 PM

DUEVH DUEOB VESSEL TRIP

6:45 AM
7:15 AM
7:30 AM
7:45 AM
8:15 AM
9:00 AM

9:45 AM
10:15 AM
10:35 AM
11:30 AM

12:15 PM
12:45 PM
1:05 PM
2:00 PM

3:15PM
3:35 PM
4:30 PM

5:45 PM
7:00 PM
7:15 PM
8:15 PM
9:15 PM
9:30 PM
10:30 PM

Martha's Vineyard

HAZ

HAZ

9:20 AM

11:50 AM

2:20 PM

4:50 PM

2021

9/7/2020

NAN
MAR
IHM
NAN
GAY
MAR
GOV
IHM
NAN
GAY
MAR
GOV
IHM
NAN
GAY
MAR
GOV
IHM
NAN
MAR
GOV
IHM
NAN
MAR
IHM
NAN
MAR
IHM
NAN
MAR

200
6
8

204

230

10
206
12
208
232
14
210
16
212
232
18
214
20
216
22
218
24
220
26
28
224
30
32

LV VH

5:30 AM
6:00 AM
7:00 AM
7:30 AM
7:45 AM
8:15 AM
8:35 AM
9:30 AM

10:15 AM
10:45 AM
11:05 AM
12:00 PM

12:45 PM
1:15PM
1:35 PM
2:30 PM

3:45 PM
4:05 PM
5:00 PM

6:15 PM
7:15 PM
7:30 PM
8:30 PM
9:30 PM

LV OB

9:50 AM

12:20 PM

2:50 PM

5:20 PM

DUE WH

6:15 AM
6:45 AM
7:45 AM
8:15 AM
8:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:20 AM
10:15 AM
10:35 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
11:50 AM
12:45 PM
1:05 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:20 PM
3:15PM
3:35 PM
4:30 PM
4:50 PM
5:45 PM
6:05 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:15PM
9:15 PM
10:15 PM

HAZ

HAZ



Daily
Daily
Daily
Daily
Daily
M-F

Daily
Daily
Daily
Daily
M-F

Daily
Daily
Daily
Daily
M-F

Daily
Daily
Daily
Daily
Daily
Daily
Daily
Daily
Daily
Daily
Daily
Daily
Daily
Daily

TRIP

201

203
229

205

207
231
11
209
13
211
233
15
213
17
215
19
21
219
23
25
223
27
29
227
31

LV WH

5:30 AM
6:00 AM
6:30 AM
6:45 AM
7:00 AM
7:30 AM
8:15 AM
8:35 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM
9:50 AM
10:45 AM
11:05 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM
12:20 PM
1:15PM
1:35 PM
2:30 PM
3:45 PM
4:05 PM
5:00 PM
6:15 PM
6:30 PM
7:30 PM
8:30 PM
8:45 PM
9:45 PM

DUEVH DUEOB VESSEL

6:15 AM
6:45 AM

7:30 AM
7:45 AM
8:15 AM
9:00 AM

9:45 AM
10:15 AM
10:35 AM
11:30 AM

12:15PM
12:45 PM
1:05 PM
2:00 PM

3:15PM
4:30 PM

5:45 PM
7:00 PM
7:15 PM
8:15 PM
9:15 PM
9:30 PM
10:30 PM

2021

Martha's Vineyard

7:15 AM
HAZ

9:20 AM

11:50 AM

2:20 PM

4:50 PM

9/8/2020

NAN
MAR
GOV
IHM
NAN
GAY
MAR
GOV
IHM
NAN
GAY
MAR
GOV
IHM
NAN
GAY
MAR
GOV
IHM
NAN
MAR
IHM
NAN
MAR
IHM
NAN
MAR
IHM
NAN
MAR

TRIP

200
6
202
8
204
230
10
206
12
208
232
14
210
16
212
232
18
214
20
216
22
24
220
26
28
224
30
32

LV VH

5:30 AM
6:00 AM
6:30 AM
7:00 AM

7:45 AM
8:15 AM
8:35 AM
9:30 AM

10:15 AM
10:45 AM
11:05 AM
12:00 PM

12:45 PM
1:15PM
1:35PM
2:30 PM

3:45 PM
5:00 PM

6:15 PM
7:15 PM
7:30 PM
8:30 PM
9:30 PM

LV OB

7:30 AM

9:50 AM

12:20 PM

2:50 PM

5:20 PM

DUE WH

6:15 AM
6:45 AM
7:15 AM
7:45 AM
8:15 AM
8:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:20 AM
10:15 AM
10:35 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
11:50 AM
12:45 PM
1:05 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:20 PM
3:15PM
3:35 PM
4:30 PM
5:45 PM
6:05 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:15PM
9:15 PM
10:15 PM

HAZ
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